APTUS®
Wrist
WRIST-0500001_v0 / © 02.2010, Medartis AG, Switzerland. All technical data subject to alteration.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Traction System
Addresses
AUSTRALIA
Medartis Australia &

• Easy assembly and disassembly
• Traction from 0 to 10 kg
Ordering Information
A-9112.03 A-9113.03
A-9112.02 A-9113.02
A-9112.01 A-9113.01
Velcro Strap
Finger Traps, Steel Finger Traps, Nylon
Art. No. Description  Pieces per Pack
A-9112.01 S, small 1
A-9112.02 M, medium 1
A-9112.03 L, large 1
Art. No.   Pieces per Pack
A-9110  1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-9114.01 450 mm 1
A-9114.02 550 mm 1
Art. No. Description  Pieces per Pack
A-9113.01 green, small 1
A-9113.02 red, medium 1
A-9113.03 white, large 1
Art. No. A-9110
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist
Traction System  |  4
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist